
 
 

Summer Term Diary Dates 2024 

Event Date Time 

Educational Visit 
Year 5K Welsh Harp 
 

Monday 22nd April  

Class Group and Sibling 
Photographs 
 

Tuesday 23rd April Children to come dressed in 
full school uniform. 

Educational Visit 
Year 5B Welsh Harp 
 

Wednesday 24th April  

Year 6 Junior Maths 
Challenge 
 

Thursday 25th April  

Year 3 Music Concert 
Parents invited 
 

Thursday 25th April 11:00am to 11:30am 

Year 5 Music Concert 
Parent invited 
 

Thursday 25th April 2pm to 2:30pm  

Educational Visit 
Reception Class 
London Zoo 
 

Thursday 25th April  

Educational Visit 
Year 6B Royal Mews 
 

Monday 29th April  

Year 2 Music Concert 
Parents Invited 
 

Tuesday 30th April 09:00am to 09:30am 

Year 6 Music Concert 
Parents Invited 
 

Tuesday 30th April 2pm to 2:30pm 

Year 1 Music Concert 
Parents invited 
 

Wednesday 1st May 09:30am to 10:00am 

Year 4 Music Concert 
Parents invited  
 

Wednesday 1st May 10:30am to 11:00am 

Year 1D: Parent Teacher in 
person consultations  
 

Thursday 2nd and  
Friday 3rd May 

Please book the 
appointment via Arbor app 
by 30th April 2024. 

EYFS Drama Workshops 
 

Friday 3rd May 09:15am to 11:00am 

Educational Visit 
Year 6K Royal Mews 
 

Friday 3rd May  

  



 
 

Bank Holiday - Monday 6th May: School Closed 
Pupils return: Tuesday 7th May 

Anti Bullying Day Tuesday 7th May 
 

 

Educational Visit 
Year 2 RAF Museum 
 

Tuesday 7th May  

Interfaith Choir Practice 
St Josephs Primary School 
 

Thursday 9th May  

KS2 SATS Week Monday 13th May to  
Friday 17th May 
 

 

EYFS Music Concert 
 

Tuesday 14th May  09:00am to 09:30am 

Bikeability workshops 
Year 3 and 4 

Thursday 16th and  
Friday 17th May  
 

 

Sleep over Year 4 
 

Friday 17th May to  
Saturday 18th May  

Please refer the email sent 
on 2nd February 2024. 
Payment deadline is 26th  
April 2024 via ParentPay. 

KS1 Optional SATS Week Monday 20th to  
Friday 24th May 
 

2pm to 2:30pm 

Class Presentation: 
Narasimha Chaturdasi 
Year 4N Parents invited 

Friday 24th May  

 
Half Term Begins 

Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 
Pupils return: Monday 3rd June  

 


